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細加工:
粗加工:

高明鐵企業股份有限公司

TEL:886-4-7688327    FAX:886-4-7688315

熱情／創新／快樂

295.3

見零件表

MXYZ30-S

XYZ軸線性滾珠導引
式精密滑台-30型1

1:1.5 g

Http://www.gmtglobalinc.com 圖     號

GMT  GLOBAL  INC.

料     號

0.25
1.60

6.3
2.0

8.0
2 5

精加工:

2012/9/22

(FM0758A)

/組
3122-MXYZ30-SCU-10

合格成品,獨立包裝保存
依各零件

MXYZ30-SCU

重量

http://www.gmtglobalinc.com
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